G
RO
U
N
D
W
AT
ER

Air Fitting	 1/4in. (6.4 mm) OD
Fluid Discharge	 3/8in. (9.5 mm) OD
Ordering Information
QEDMP-SPK-6C	 Sample Pro Consultants
	 Kit.  Includes the 1.75in.
	 Sample Pro pump
	 Model MP-SP-6C and
	 kit.  Housed in a rugged
	 tool box, kit includes
	 10 each:  polyethylene
	 bladders, stainless steel
	 inlet screens, o-ring
	 sets, plus 5 each:  Teflon
	 check balls, stainless
	 steel nut and ferrule
	 sets for 1/4in. + 3/8in.
	 tubing, cleaning
	 brushes, portable cap
	 and a tubing cutter.
QEDMP-SP-6C	 Sample Pro portable
	 MicroPurge pump.  All
	 stainless steel
	 construction with 1/4in.
	 + 3/8in. compression
	 tube connection
	 fittings.
QED38360 	 Polyethylene Bladder
QED38362 	 ORing Kit, 10pk
QED38361 	 SS Inlet Screens, 10pk
QED38408 	 Teflon Check Balls, 5pk
TFT20003-0402	1/4in. Push Lock Fitting
TFT20003-0604	3/8in. Push Lock Fitting
QED Sample Pro
Portable MicroPurge Pump

PS
22
Ordering Information
QEDPT5200	Teflon-lined polyethylene
	 tubing, twin bonded
	 design.  1/4in. OD sample
	 tube with 1/4in. OD air line
QEDPT5000	Teflon-lined polyethylene
	 tubing, twin bonded
	 design.  3/8in. OD sample
	 tube with 1/4in. OD air line
QEDPT5100	Teflon-lined polyethylene
	 tubing, twin bonded
	 design.  1/2in. OD sample
	 tube with 1/4in. OD air line
QEDPT5610	Teflon-lined polyethylene
	 tubing, twin bonded
	 design.  3/4in. OD sample
	 tube with 1/2in. OD air line
QEDT5200	 All Teflon tubing, twin
	 bonded, tangle-free design.
	 1/4in. OD Teflon sample
	 tube with 1/4in. OD Teflon
	 air line
QEDT5010	 All Teflon tubing, twin
	 bonded, tangle-free design.
	 3/8in. OD Teflon sample
	 tube with 1/4in. OD Teflon
	 air line
QEDT5110	 All Teflon tubing, twin
	 bonded, tangle-free design.
	 1/2in. OD Teflon sample
	 tube with 1/4in. OD Teflon
	 air line
QEDP5200	 All polyethylene tubing,
	 twin bonded, tangle-free
	 design.  1/4in. OD poly
	 sample tube with 1/4in. OD
	 poly air line
QEDP5100	 All polyethylene tubing,
	 twin bonded, tangle-free
	 design.  1/2in. OD poly
	 sample tube with 1/4in. OD
	 poly air line
QEDP5610	 All polyethylene tubing,
	 twin bonded, tangle-free
	 design.  3/4in. OD poly
	 sample tube with 1/2in. OD
	 poly air line
QEDPR5010	Polypropylene tubing,
	 cable-tied design.
	 3/8in. OD sample tube with
	 1/4in. OD air line
ERM13350-6TMP hosing, 3/8in. ID, per m